
Stacy L. Ledwell
City of Scottsboro

Sanitation/Landfill Director
256-259-5548

City of Scottsboro Landfill
Hours of Operation

Sunday Closed

Monday 6AM-2PM

Tuesday 6AM-2PM

Wednesday 6AM-2PM

Thursday 6AM-2PM

Friday 6AM-2PM

Saturday Closed

Closed for lunch 11AM-12PM daily
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City of Scottsboro

Sanitation/Landfill Director

256-259-5548

MLK Jr. Day
Holiday Schedule

1/17/2022 Monday - CLOSED

1/18/2022 Tuesday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

1/19/2022 Wednesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

1/20/2022 Thursday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

1/21/2022 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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GOOD FRIDAY
Holiday Schedule

3/29/2021 Monday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

3/30/2021 Tuesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

3/31/2021 Wednesday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

4/1/2021 Thursday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

4/2/2021 Friday - CLOSED

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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MEMORIAL DAY
Holiday Schedule

5/31/2021 Monday - CLOSED

6/1/2021 Tuesday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

6/2/2021 Wednesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

6/3/2021 Thursday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

6/4/2021 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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INDEPENDENCE DAY
Holiday Schedule

7/5/2021 Monday - CLOSED

7/6/2021 Tuesday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

7/7/2021 Wednesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

7/8/2021 Thursday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

7/9/2021 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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LABOR DAY
Holiday Schedule

9/6/2021 Monday - CLOSED

9/7/2021 Tuesday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

9/8/2021 Wednesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

9/9/2021 Thursday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

9/10/2021 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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COLUMBUS DAY
Holiday Schedule

10/11/2021 Monday - CLOSED

10/12/2021 Tuesday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

10/13/2021 Wednesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

10/14/2021 Thursday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

10/15/2021 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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VETERAN'S DAY
Holiday Schedule

11/8/2021 Monday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

11/9/2021 Tuesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

11/10/2021 Wednesday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

11/11/2021 Thursday - CLOSED

11/12/2021 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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THANKSGIVING
Holiday Schedule

11/22/2021 Monday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

11/23/2021 Tuesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

11/24/2021 Wednesday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

11/25/2021 Thursday - CLOSED

11/26/2021 Friday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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CHRISTMAS
Holiday Schedule

12/20/2021 Monday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/21/2021 Tuesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/22/2021 Wednesday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/23/2021 Thursday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/24/2021 Friday - CLOSED

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548
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NEW YEAR'S
Holiday Schedule

12/27/2021 Monday - MONDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/28/2021 Tuesday - TUESDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/29/2021 Wednesday - THURSDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/30/2021 Thursday - FRIDAY'S Garbage & Recycling will be picked up

12/31/2021 Friday - CLOSED

Please make sure that all garbage and recycling is out by 6 am

For more information call 256-259-5548


